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Each symbol on the map represents a school that used the museum’s education  
services in FY2015. 
 
The Walters Art Museum preserves and develops a distinguished collection of world art from antiquity to the 
21st century. In 1931, the museum's founding benefactor, Henry Walters, bequeathed the core collection to the 
City of Baltimore "for the benefit of the public." Since its opening, the Walters has been a national leader in 
scholarship, conservation, and education, bringing art and people together for enjoyment, discovery, and  
learning.  
 



  

 Mission: 
The Walters Art Museum brings art and people together for enjoyment, discovery,  
and learning. We create a place where people of every background can be touched  
by art. We engage and strengthen our community by collecting, preserving and  
interpreting art. 
 
 

 Vision Statement: 
The Walters is a transformative force in our region and inspires people to connect  
with each other through meaningful experiences with great works of art from across  
the globe and throughout time. 



 The Walters serves organizations and audiences across all socioeconomic levels.  The map below shows Household 

 Median Income by census tract, with the lightest areas representing the lowest income. 

 



Walters Art Museum serves schools in all 14 city council districts.  
  Please see next page for detailed list. 

BALTIMORE CITY COUNCIL 

Council President:  Bernard C. “Jack” Young, At Large 

Dist.1:  James B. Kraft 
Dist. 2: Brandon M. Scott 
Dist. 3: Robert Curran 
Dist. 4: Bill Henry 
Dist. 5: Rochelle Spector 
Dist. 6: Sharon Green Middleton 
Dist. 7: Nick Mosby 

 

Dist. 8:   Helen Holton 
Dist. 9:   William “Pete” Welch 
Dist. 10: Edward Reisinger 
Dist. 11: Eric T. Costello 
Dist. 12: Carl Stokes 
Dist. 13: Warren Branch 
Dist. 14: Mary Pat Clarke 



FIRST DISTRICT 
Cristo Rey Jesuit High School 
Graceland Park-O'Donnell   Heights Elem/Mid 
School 
Highlandtown Elementary Middle School #215 
Holabird Academy 
John Ruhrah Elementary Middle  
Patterson Park Public Charter  
The Crossroads School 
Wolfe Street Academy 

 
SECOND DISTRICT 

Glenmount Elem. Middle School 
Greater Grace Christian Academy 
Highlandtown Elementary Middle School 237 
Maryland School for the Blind 
Moravia Park Elementary School 
New Creation Summer Camp 
Vanguard Collegiate Middle  

 
THIRD DISTRICT 

Camp Calvary 
Friendship Academy of Engineering & Technol-
ogy 
Hamilton Elementary Middle  
Saint Francis of Assisi School 
 

FOURTH DISTRICT 
Guilford Elementary Middle  
Leith Walk Elementary 
Mount Zion Baptist Christian  
Tunbridge Public Charter School 
Woodbourne School 

 
FIFTH DISTRICT 

Arlington Elementary Middle  
Cross Country Elementary Middle  
Developing Youth Summer Camp 
Fallstaff Elementary Middle  
Grove Park Elementary Middle  
Johns Hopkins Center for Talented Youth 
The Bryn Mawr School 
The Mount Washington School 

SIXTH DISTRICT 
Creative City Public Charter  
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.Elementary Middle 
School 
Edgecombe Circle Elementary Middle S 
Friends School of Baltimore 
Gilman School 
Langston Hughes Elementary  
Pimlico Elementary School 
Roland Park Country School 
Roland Park Elementary Middle  
Smart Steps Children's Centers 
Windsor Hills Elementary Middle  

 
SEVENTH DISTRICT 

Academy for College and Career Exploration 
Gwynns Falls Elementary School 
John Eager Howard Elementary  
Metro Delta Head Start 
Pilgrim Temple 

 
EIGHTH DISTRICT 

Edmondson Westside High School 
KASA Baltimore College Preparatory #342 
Mount Saint Joseph High School 
Mountain Manor Treatment Cntr 
Rognel Heights Elementary/Middle School 
Sara M. Roach Elementary School 

 
NINTH DISTRICT 

Baltimore Transition Connection 
Calverton Elementary/Middle  
Excel Academy at Francis M. Wood High School 
Franklin Square Elementary Middle School 
Harlem Park Elementary/Middle  
Mary Ann Winterling Elementary  
Roots and Branches School 
Rosemont Elementary School 

 
TENTH DISTRICT 

Arundel Elem. Middle School, #164 
Bay Brook Elementary / Middle  

Charles Carroll Barrister Elem. 
Curtis Bay Elementary Middle  
Lakeland Elementary School 
Maree Garnett Farring Elementary/Middle 
Morrell Park Elementary/Middle  
New Era Academy 
Southwest Baltimore Charter  
Violetville Elementary Middle  
Westport Academy #225 

 
ELEVENTH DISTRICT 
Baltimore Ldrshp School for Young Women 
Baltimore School for the Arts 
Booker T. Washington Middle School for the 
Arts 
Catholic Community of South Baltimore 
Diamonds on the Rise 
Downtown Cultural Art Center 
Education - Teen Arts Council 
Eutaw-Marshburn Elementary School 
Francis Scott Key Elementary Middle  
Furman Templeton Preparatory Acad. 
Lyric Opera Summer Camp 
MICA Pre-College Program 
Midtown Academy 
Mount Royal Elementary Middle School 
Saint Ignatius Loyola Academy 
The Wilkes School 
Thomas Johnson Elementary Middle  

 
TWELFTH DISTRICT 
Baltimore Lab School 
Dr. Bernard Harris, Sr. Elementary School 
Harford Heights Elementary 
Inner Harbor East Academy for Young Scholars 
Margaret Brent Elementary Middle School 
Xpressive4ever Dance, Inc. 

 
THIRTEENTH DISTRICT 
Armistead Gardens Elementary Middle School 
Collington Square Elementary School 
Commodore John Rodgers Elementary School 
Elmer A. Henderson:JH Partnership School 

Tench Tilghman School 

 
FOURTEENTH DISTRICT 
Abbottston Elementary 
BSI Scouts Summer Camp 
Calvert School 
Coldstream Park Elementary Middle School 
Hampden Elementary/Middle School 
Hampstead Hill Academy 
Heritage High School 
Monarch Academy 
Montebello Elementary Middle School 
Waverly Elementary Middle School 
Weinberg Child Development Center 

Schools served by the Walters in Baltimore City Council Districts 



      Schools served by Walters Art Museum in Baltimore County 

              Please see next page for detailed list. 



Al-Rahmah School 
Arlington Summer Blast 
Arrow Center For Education 
Baltimore Highlands Elementary School 
BCPS Summer Art Enrichment Camp 
Bear Creek Elementary School 
Berkshire Elementary School 
Beth Tfiloh 
Cambridge School 
Carney Elementary School 
Carroll Manor Elementary School 
Chesapeake High School (Baltimore) 
Classical Conversations White Marsh 
Colgate Elementary School 
Deer Park Middle Magnet School 
Dogwood Elementary School 
Dulaney High School 
Elmwood Elementary School 
Excellent Start Learning Center 
Fort Garrison Elementary School 
Franklin Elementary School 
Garrison Forest School 
Glenmar Elementary School 
Glyndon Elementary School 
Greenspring Montessori 
Halstead Academy of Art and Science 
Harford Hills Elementary School 
Hebbville Elementary School 
Hereford High School 
Heritage Christian Homeschool 
Hillcrest Elementary School (Catonsville) 
His Way Homeschool Academy 
Lamb of God School 
Lansdowne Middle School 
Loyola Blakefield 

Lutherville Lab Elementary School 
Maiden Choice School 
Mars Estates Elementary 
McDonogh School 
Middlesex Elementary School 
New Town High School 
Oakleigh Elementary School 
Old Court Middle School 
Oliver Beach Elementary 
Open Bible Christian Academy 
Orems Elementary School 
Our Lady of Hope/St. Luke School 
Our Lady of Mt. Carmel 
Patapsco High School 
Perry Hall Middle School 
Pinewood Elementary School 
Pleasant Plains Elementary School 
Powhatan Elementary School 
Redeemer Classical Christian School 
Relay Elementary School 
Ridge Ruxton School 
Saint James Academy 
Saint Joseph School 
Saint Paul's School for Girls 
Sandy Plains Elementary School 
Seventh District Elementary School 
Sudbrook Magnet Middle School 
The Auburn School 
The Chimes 
The Jemicy School 
The Odyssey School 
The Park School 
Timber Grove Elementary School 
Timonium Elementary School 
Tooney Town ELC 

Towson High School 
Victory Villa Elementary School 
Visions of Excellence Arts Academy 
Woodlawn High School 
Y of Central Maryland 

Schools served by the Walters in Baltimore County 



Schools served by the Walters Art Museum in Anne Arundel County 

 
Annapolis Middle School 
Arnold Elementary School 
Arundel High School 
Belle Grove Elementary School 
Brock Bridge Elementary School 
Brooklyn Park Elementary School 
Capital Guardian Youth Challenge Academy 
Chesapeake High School (Pasadena) 
Crofton Children's Centre 
Indian Creek School 
Kinder Care - Pasadena 
MacArthur Middle School 
Manorview Elementary School 
Nurture Care 
Park Elementary School 
Pasadena Elementary School 
Point Pleasant Elementary School 
Rockbridge Academy 
Saint Thomas Aquinas Tutorial 
Severn School 
Severna Park Elementary School 
Southern High School 
The Goddard School 
The Key School 
Tracey's Elementary School 

 



Schools served by the Walters Art Museum in Carroll County 

Carrolltowne Elementary School 
Francis Scott Key High School 
Gerstell Academy 
Linton Springs Elementary 
Saint Stephen's Classical Christian Academy 
Taneytown Elementary 
Westminster Elementary School 
Westminster West Middle School 



 

Schools served by the Walters Art Museum in Howard County 

Bethel Christian Academy 
Bryant Woods Elementary School 
Centennial Lane Elementary 
Chapelgate Christian Academy 
Clarksville Elementary School 
Columbia Academy 
Cradlerock Elementary School 
Glenelg Country School 
Homesteaders Homeschool Group 
Ilchester Elementary School 
Kindercare- Columbia 
Laurel Woods Elementary School 
Longfellow Elementary School 
Maryland Youth Partners in Change 
Phelps Luck Elementary 
River Hill High School 
Running Brook Elementary School 
Saint Augustine School 
Saint John's Lane Elementary School 
Stevens Forest Elementary School 
Talbott Springs Elementary School 
The Homewood Center 
Trinity School 
Waterloo Elementary School 
Worthington Elementary School 



 

Schools served by the Walters Art Museum in Maryland’s First Congressional District 

Bainbridge Elementary School 
Claiborne Tutorial 
Classical Conversations White Marsh 
Easton High School 
Gerstell Academy 
Harford Day School 
Harford Friends School 
Lighthouse Christian Academy 
New Covenant Christian School 
North Harford High School 
Oak Grove Classical Christian School 
Open Bible Christian Academy 
Redeemer Classical Christian School 
Salisbury Christian School 
Seventh District Elementary School 
Taneytown Elementary 
The Salisbury School 



Walters Art Museum partners in Maryland’s Second Congressional District 

Please see next page for detailed list 



 

Schools served by the Walters Art Museum in Maryland’s Second Congressional District 

Arrow Center For Education 
Arundel Elementary Middle School, #164 
Baltimore Highlands Elementary School 
Bay Brook Elementary / Middle School 
BCPS Summer Art Enrichment Camp 
Bear Creek Elementary School 
Belle Grove Elementary School 
Berkshire Elementary School 
Bethel Christian Academy 
Brooklyn Park Elementary School 
Capital Guardian Youth Challenge Academy 
Chesapeake High School (Baltimore) 
Colgate Elementary School 
Curtis Bay Elementary Middle School 
Deer Park Middle Magnet School 
Dulaney High School 
Elmwood Elementary School 
Excellent Start Learning Center 
Glenmar Elementary School 
Glenmount Elementary Middle School 
Glyndon Elementary School 
Graceland Park-O'Donnell Heights Elem/
Mid  
Greenspring Montessori 
Halstead Academy of Art and Science 
Harford Hills Elementary School 
Heritage Christian Homeschool 
Holabird Academy 
Lakeland Elementary School 
Lutherville Lab Elementary School 
MacArthur Middle School 
Manorview Elementary School 
Maree Garnett Farring Elementary/Middle 

Mars Estates Elementary 
Middlesex Elementary School 
Moravia Park Elementary School 
New Creation Summer Camp 
New Era Academy 
New Town High School 
Nurture Care 
Oakleigh Elementary School 
Old Court Middle School 
Oliver Beach Elementary 
Orems Elementary School 
Our Lady of Hope/St. Luke School 
Our Lady of Mt. Carmel 
Park Elementary School 
Patapsco High School 
Perry Hall Middle School 
Pleasant Plains Elementary School 
Saint Joseph School 
Saint Paul's School for Girls 
Sandy Plains Elementary School 
The Auburn School 
Timber Grove Elementary School 
Timonium Elementary School 
Tooney Town ELC 
Towson High School 
Vanguard Collegiate Middle School 
Victory Villa Elementary School 
Westport Academy #225 



Walters Art Museum partners in Maryland’s Third Congressional District 

Please see next page for detailed list. 



Academy for College and Career Exploration 
Annapolis Middle School 
Armistead Gardens Elementary Middle School 
Beth Tfiloh 
Brock Bridge Elementary School 
BSI Scouts Summer Camp 
Calvert School 
Cambridge School 
Carney Elementary School 
Catholic Community of South Baltimore 
Charles Carroll Barrister Elementary 
Chesapeake High School (Pasadena) 
Clarksville Elementary School 
Columbia Academy 
Cradlerock Elementary School 
Cristo Rey Jesuit High School 
Cross Country Elementary Middle School 
Fallstaff Elementary Middle School 
Forcey Christian School 
Fort Garrison Elementary School 
Francis Scott Key Elementary Middle School 
Friends School of Baltimore 
Friendship Academy of Engineering & Technology 
Garrison Forest School 
Gilman School 
Greater Grace Christian Academy 
Guilford Elementary Middle School 
Hampden Elementary/Middle School 
Highlandtown Elementary Middle School #215 
Highlandtown Elementary Middle School 237 
John Ruhrah Elementary Middle School 
Johns Hopkins Center for Talented Youth 
Kindercare- Columbia 
Lamb of God School 
Lansdowne Middle School 

Laurel Woods Elementary School 
Loyola Blakefield 
Maryland School for the Blind 
McDonogh School 
Morrell Park Elementary/Middle School 
Patterson Park Public Charter School 
Point Pleasant Elementary School 
Relay Elementary School 
Ridge Ruxton School 
River Hill High School 
Roland Park Country School 
Roland Park Elementary Middle School 
Saint Augustine School 
Saint Francis of Assisi School 
Saint Ignatius Loyola Academy 
Saint Thomas Aquinas Tutorial 
Sandy Spring Friends School 
Southwest Baltimore Charter School 
Stevens Forest Elementary School 
The Bryn Mawr School 
The Crossroads School 
The Jemicy School 
The Key School 
The Mount Washington School 
The Odyssey School 
The Park School 
Thomas Johnson Elementary Middle School 
Tunbridge Public Charter School 
Violetville Elementary Middle School 
Washington Christian Academy 
Waterloo Elementary School 
Wolfe Street Academy 
Y of Central Maryland 
 
 

Schools served by the Walters Art Museum in Maryland’s Third Congressional District 



Schools served by the Walters Art Museum in Maryland’s Fourth Congressional District 

Arnold Elementary School 
Arundel High School 
Concord Elementary 
Indian Creek School 
Kinder Care - Pasadena 
New Hope Academy 
Pasadena Elementary School 
Rockbridge Academy 
Severn School 
Severna Park Elementary School 
The Goddard School 



Walters Art Museum partners in Maryland’s Seventh Congressional District 

Please see next page for detailed list 



Abbottston Elementary 
Al-Rahmah School 
Arlington Elementary Middle School 
Arlington Summer Blast 
Baltimore Lab School 
Baltimore Leadership School for Young Women 
Baltimore School for the Arts 
Baltimore Transition Connection 
Booker T. Washington Middle School for the Arts 
Bryant Woods Elementary School 
Calverton Elementary/Middle School 
Camp Calvary 
Carroll Manor Elementary School 
Centennial Lane Elementary 
Chapelgate Christian Academy 
Coldstream Park Elementary Middle School 
Collington Square Elementary School 
Commodore John Rodgers Elementary School 
Creative City Public Charter School 
Developing Youth Summer Camp 
Diamonds on the Rise 
Dogwood Elementary School 
Downtown Cultural Art Center 
Dr. Bernard Harris, Sr. Elementary School 
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.Elementary Middle School 
Edgecombe Circle Elementary Middle School 
Edmondson Westside High School 
Education - Teen Arts Council 
Elmer A. Henderson:JH Partnership School 
Eutaw-Marshburn Elementary School 
Excel Academy at Francis M. Wood High School 
Franklin Elementary School 
Franklin Square Elementary Middle School 
Furman Templeton Preparatory Academy 
Glenelg Country School 
Grove Park Elementary Middle School 

Gwynns Falls Elementary School 
Hamilton Elementary Middle School 
Hampstead Hill Academy 
Harford Heights Elementary 
Harlem Park Elementary/Middle School 
Hebbville Elementary School 
Hereford High School 
Heritage High School 
Hillcrest Elementary School (Catonsville) 
His Way Homeschool Academy 
Homesteaders Homeschool Group 
Ilchester Elementary School 
Inner Harbor East Academy for Young Scholars 
John Eager Howard Elementary School 
KASA Baltimore College Preparatory #342 
Langston Hughes Elementary School 
Leith Walk Elementary 
Longfellow Elementary School 
Lyric Opera Summer Camp 
Maiden Choice School 
Margaret Brent Elementary Middle School 
Mary Ann Winterling Elementary School 
Maryland Youth Partners in Change 
Metro Delta Head Start 
MICA Pre-College Program 
Midtown Academy 
Monarch Academy 
Montebello Elementary Middle School 
Mount Royal Elementary Middle School 
Mount Saint Joseph High School 
Mount Zion Baptist Christian School 
Mountain Manor Treatment Center 
Phelps Luck Elementary 
Pilgrim Temple 
Pimlico Elementary School 
Pinewood Elementary School 

Powhatan Elementary School 
Rognel Heights Elementary/Middle School 
Roots and Branches School 
Rosemont Elementary School 
Running Brook Elementary School 
Saint James Academy 
Saint John's Lane Elementary School 
Sara M. Roach Elementary School 
Smart Steps Children's Centers 
Sudbrook Magnet Middle School 
Talbott Springs Elementary School 
Tench Tilghman School 
The Chimes 
The Homewood Center 
The Wilkes School 
Trinity School 
Visions of Excellence Arts Academy 
Waverly Elementary Middle School 
Weinberg Child Development Center 
Windsor Hills Elementary Middle School 
Woodbourne School 
Woodlawn High School 
Worthington Elementary School 

Schools served by the Walters Art Museum in Maryland’s Seventh Congressional District 



Walters Art Museum partners in Maryland’s Eighth Congressional District 

All For One Academy 
Carrolltowne Elementary School 
Francis Scott Key High School 
Green Acres School 
Holton-Arms School 
Linganore High School 
Linton Springs Elementary 
Middletown Middle School 
New Market Elementary School 
Oneness Family School 
Saint Stephen's Classical Christian Acade-
my 
Spring Ridge Elementary School 
Thurmont Primary School 
Washington Episcopal School 
Westminster Elementary School 
Westminster West Middle School 



Schools served by the Walters Art Museum in select state Senate districts.   

 



Schools served by the Walters Art Museum in selected state House districts. 



DISTRICT 3A 

All For One Academy 
Frederick Classical Charter School 
Frederick High School 
Governor Thomas Johnson High School 
Hillcrest Elementary School (Frederick) 
Spring Ridge Elementary School 

 
DISTRICT 3B 
Trinity School of Frederick 
Tuscarora High School 

 
DISTRICT 4 

Linganore High School 
Middletown Middle School 
New Market Elementary School 
Thurmont Primary School 

 
DISTRICT 5 
Francis Scott Key High School 
Gerstell Academy 
Linton Springs Elementary 
Taneytown Elementary 
Westminster Elementary School 
Westminster West Middle School 

 
DISTRICT 6 
Bear Creek Elementary School 
Berkshire Elementary School 
Chesapeake High School (Baltimore) 
Colgate Elementary School 
Glenmar Elementary School 
Mars Estates Elementary 
Middlesex Elementary School 
Our Lady of Hope/St. Luke School 
Our Lady of Mt. Carmel 
Patapsco High School 
Sandy Plains Elementary School 

Victory Villa Elementary School 

 
DISTRICT 7 
Carroll Manor Elementary School 
Classical Conversations White Marsh 
Harford Friends School 
Oliver Beach Elementary 
Open Bible Christian Academy 
Orems Elementary School 
Redeemer Classical Christian School 
Saint James Academy 
Seventh District Elementary School 

 
DISTRICT 8 
Carney Elementary School 
Elmwood Elementary School 
Halstead Academy of Art and Science 
Harford Hills Elementary School 
Heritage Christian Homeschool 
Perry Hall Middle School 

 
DISTRICT 9A 
Carrolltowne Elementary School 
Chapelgate Christian Academy 
Glenelg Country School 
Maryland Youth Partners in Change 
Saint John's Lane Elementary School 
Saint Stephen's Classical Christian Acad. 
The Homewood Center 

 
DISTRICT 9B 
Centennial Lane Elementary 
Ilchester Elementary School 
Trinity School 
Worthington Elementary School 

 
DISTRICT 10 
Arlington Summer Blast 

Deer Park Middle Magnet School 
Dogwood Elementary School 
Excellent Start Learning Center 
Franklin Elementary School 
Glyndon Elementary School 
Hebbville Elementary School 
His Way Homeschool Academy 
The Chimes 
Timber Grove Elementary School 
Visions of Excellence Arts Academy 

 
DISTRICT 11 
Beth Tfiloh 
Cambridge School 
Fort Garrison Elementary School 
Garrison Forest School 
Greenspring Montessori 
McDonogh School 
New Town High School 
Old Court Middle School 
Pinewood Elementary School 
Saint Joseph School 
Saint Paul's School for Girls 
The Jemicy School 
The Odyssey School 
The Park School 
Tooney Town ELC 

 
DISTRICT 12 
Baltimore Highlands Elementary School 
Bryant Woods Elementary School 
Hillcrest Elementary School (Catonsville) 
Homesteaders Homeschool Group 
Lamb of God School 
Lansdowne Middle School 
Longfellow Elementary School 
Maiden Choice School 
Phelps Luck Elementary 
Relay Elementary School 

Running Brook Elementary School 
Saint Augustine School 
Y of Central Maryland 

 
DISTRICT 13 
Bethel Christian Academy 
Clarksville Elementary School 
Columbia Academy 
Cradlerock Elementary School 
Kindercare- Columbia 
Laurel Woods Elementary School 
River Hill High School 
Stevens Forest Elementary School 
Talbott Springs Elementary School 
Waterloo Elementary School 

 
DISTRICT 14 
Clearspring Elementary 
Forcey Christian School 
Sandy Spring Friends School 
Washington Christian Academy 
 

DISTRICT 21 

Arundel High School 
Beltsville Adventist School 
Brock Bridge Elementary School 
Capital Guardian Youth Challenge Acad. 

 
DISTRICT 22 
Robert Goddard Montessori 
Saint Jerome Academy 
 

DISTRICT 31A 

Belle Grove Elementary School 
Brooklyn Park Elementary School 
Park Elementary School 
 
(continued) 

SCHOOLS SERVED BY THE WALTERS ART MUSEUM IN SELECTED STATE LEGISLATIVE DISTRICTS 



STATE LEGISLATIVE DISTRICTS 
(continued) 
 
DISTRICT 31B 
Chesapeake High School (Pasadena) 
Kinder Care - Pasadena 
Pasadena Elementary School 
Point Pleasant Elementary School 
The Goddard School 
 

DISTRICT 32 
MacArthur Middle School 
Manorview Elementary School 
Nurture Care 
 

DISTRICT 33 
Arnold Elementary School 
Crofton Children's Centre 
Indian Creek School 
Rockbridge Academy 
Severn School 
Severna Park Elementary School 
Southern High School 
 

DISTRICT 40 
Academy for College & Career Exploration 
Baltimore Ldrshp Sch. for Young Women 
Baltimore School for the Arts 
Baltimore Transition Connection 
Booker T. Washington Middle School for 
the Arts 
Calverton Elementary/Middle School 
Charles Carroll Barrister Elementary 
Creative City Public Charter School 
Diamonds on the Rise 
Downtown Cultural Art Center 
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.Elementary Mid-
dle School 
Education - Teen Arts Council 
Excel Academy at Francis M. Wood High  
Furman Templeton Preparatory Acad. 
Gwynns Falls Elementary School 
Hampden Elementary/Middle School 

Hampstead Hill Academy 
John Eager Howard Elementary School 
Metro Delta Head Start 
MICA Pre-College Program 
Midtown Academy 
Morrell Park Elementary/Middle  
Mount Royal Elementary Middle  
Rosemont Elementary School 
Smart Steps Children's Centers 
Southwest Baltimore Charter School 
The Wilkes School 
Violetville Elementary Middle School 
 

DISTRICT 41 
Arlington Elementary Middle School 
Cross Country Elementary Middle  
Developing Youth Summer Camp 
Edgecombe Circle Elementary Middle  
Edmondson Westside High School 
Fallstaff Elementary Middle School 
Friends School of Baltimore 
Gilman School 
Grove Park Elementary Middle School 
Johns Hopkins Ctr for Talented Youth 
Langston Hughes Elementary School 
Mountain Manor Treatment Center 
Pilgrim Temple 
Pimlico Elementary School 
Rognel Heights Elementary/Middle  
Roland Park Country School 
Roland Park Elementary Middle School 
Sara M. Roach Elementary School 
The Bryn Mawr School 
The Mount Washington School 
Windsor Hills Elementary Middle  
 

DISTRICT 42A 
Loyola Blakefield 
Ridge Ruxton School 
Towson High School 
 

DISTRICT 42B 
Arrow Center For Education 

BCPS Summer Art Enrichment Camp 
Dulaney High School 
Hereford High School 
Lutherville Lab Elementary School 
Oakleigh Elementary School 
Pleasant Plains Elementary School 
The Auburn School 
Timonium Elementary School 
 

DISTRICT 43 
Abbottston Elementary 
Baltimore Lab School 
BSI Scouts Summer Camp 
Calvert School 
Coldstream Park Elementary Middle  
Friendship Academy of Engineering & 
Technology 
Guilford Elementary Middle School 
Leith Walk Elementary 
Margaret Brent Elementary Middle School 
Monarch Academy 
Montebello Elementary Middle School 
Mount Zion Baptist Christian School 
Tunbridge Public Charter School 
Waverly Elementary Middle School 
Weinberg Child Development Center 
Woodbourne School 
 

DISTRICT 44A 
Eutaw-Marshburn Elementary School 
Franklin Square Elementary Middle  
Harlem Park Elementary/Middle School 
KASA Baltimore College Preparatory #342 
Mary Ann Winterling Elementary School 
Mount Saint Joseph High School 
Roots and Branches School 
 

DISTRICT 44B 
Al-Rahmah School 
Powhatan Elementary School 
Sudbrook Magnet Middle School 
Woodlawn High School 
 

DISTRICT 45 
Armistead Gardens Elementary Middle  
Collington Square Elementary School 
Dr. Bernard Harris, Sr. Elementary School 
Elmer A. Henderson:JH Partnership School 
Glenmount Elementary Middle School 
Greater Grace Christian Academy 
Hamilton Elementary Middle School 
Harford Heights Elementary 
Heritage High School 
Lyric Opera Summer Camp 
Maryland School for the Blind 
Moravia Park Elementary School 
New Creation Summer Camp 
Saint Francis of Assisi School 
Tench Tilghman School 
Vanguard Collegiate Middle School 
 
Arundel Elementary Middle School, #164 
Bay Brook Elementary / Middle School 
Catholic Community of South Baltimore 
Commodore John Rodgers Elementary  
Cristo Rey Jesuit High School 
Curtis Bay Elementary Middle School 
Francis Scott Key Elementary Middle  
Graceland Park-O'Donnell Heights Ele-
m/Mid School 
Highlandtown Elementary M.S. #215 
Highlandtown Elementary M.S School 237 
Holabird Academy 
Inner Harbor East Academy for Young 
Scholars 
John Ruhrah Elementary Middle School 
Lakeland Elementary School 
Maree Garnett Farring Elementary/Middle 
New Era Academy 
Patterson Park Public Charter School 
Saint Ignatius Loyola Academy 

The Crossroads School 
Thomas Johnson Elementary Middle  
Westport Academy #225 
Wolfe Street Academy 
 


